

Valle del Marta Via Cardinal Tiberio Crispi – 01016 Tarquinia VT ITALY

P.Iva: 01371020569

Tel 0039 0766 855475 – fax 0039 0766 848189

info@valledelmarta.com - www.valledelmarta.com

DETAILS INSURANCE

Valle del Marta guarantees that the parcel will be sent to the address that the buyer has inserted on the form. Valle del Marta guarantees the good quality and the integrity of the product until it leaves the farm. If the guest is not able to receive the merchandise on the day of delivery, they will be charged any additional cost accrued for holding and re delivery, this costs are the clients' responsibility.

insurance the total The foresees reimbursement of the merchandise, excluding the shipping cost that however are the clients' responsability only in case of dismay or breakup (also partial) of the pakage. The breakup must directly have communicated (by mail info@valledelmarta.com, or by fax n. 0039 0766 848189) to addresses of Valle del Marta within 30 days from the reception of the package and must be documented with description and photo (also file format). After 60 days from the order, after the shipping, without communications the client, Valle del Marta considered the practice closed.

Valle del Marta